PRODUCT BULLETIN
greenteQ Sigma Velocity Door Hinge
The Velocity door hinge from greenteQ is the latest addition to the Sigma
family of hinges for residential doors.
Velocity is a two-knuckle ‘T-Hinge’ designed for rebated doors with a sash
upstand dimension between 16 – 24mm, so is ideal for PVCu single and
double doors.
The hinge is supplied in two parts; The Frame Body is available in 16, 19

CUS PB 09/10/23
Sigma Velocity Door Hinge
VBH Order Codes
E & OE
Colour/ Hinge
Body Option
Type A
(16mm)
Type B
(19mm)
Type C
(22mm)
Box
Qty
White 2QDH1001 2QDH1021 2QDH1041 24
Anthracite Grey 2QDH1002 2QDH1022 2QDH1042 24
Black 2QDH1004 2QDH1024 2QDH1044 24
PVD Gold 2QDH1005 2QDH1025 2QDH1045 24
Polished Chrome 2QDH1006 2QDH1026 2QDH1046 24
Satin Chrome 2QDH1007 2QDH1027 2QDH1047 24
Smokey Chrome 2QDH1008 2QDH1028 2QDH1048 24
Enduro Steel 2QDH1009 2QDH1029 2QDH1049 24
Hinge Body Component
Description VBH Code Box
Qty
Frame Body Jig 2QDH1121 1
Colour/ Hinge
Body Option
Low X
(0mm)
Mid Y
(+1mm)
High Z
(+2mm)
Box
Qty
White 2QDH1061 2QDH1081 2QDH1101 24
Anthracite Grey 2QDH1062 2QDH1082 2QDH1102 24
Black 2QDH1064 2QDH1084 2QDH1104 24
PVD Gold 2QDH1065 2QDH1085 2QDH1105 24
Polished Chrome 2QDH1066 2QDH1086 2QDH1106 24
Satin Chrome 2QDH1067 2QDH1087 2QDH1107 24
Smokey Chrome 2QDH1068 2QDH1088 2QDH1108 24
Enduro Steel 2QDH1069 2QDH1089 2QDH1109 24
Sash Component Kit
Drilling Jig
Description VBH Code Box
Qty
Location Pin (2 per hinge) 2QDH1122 100
Optional Parts